
This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

igbo efon lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

igbo efon lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 120,000,000.00

Bree Properties

Nigeria

Mobile: 08034775667
Office:
Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com


This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1356 days
Type Duplex Built

Well built 4 bedroom semi detached duplex with modern architecture and features in a serene environment .
Location: Igbo Efon, Lekki Price: 120m Features: Quality finishings En-suite rooms 3 car park space Family
lounge Unique Console Fitted kitchen Fitted wardrobe Balcony Modern sanitary wares Shower cubicle
Stamped flooring Bq
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Property Summary

Property ID: P5740755647

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 120000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : igbo efon lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 120000000 100 0

igbo efon, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0.6Km

Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0.6Km

agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0.6Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0.6Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 0.6Km

agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0.6Km

idado, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0.8Km

idoda, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 1445000000 100 0.8Km
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idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.8Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 78500000 100 1Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5 110000000 1.1Km

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 450000000 1.1Km

osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 1.1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 175000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 67000000 1.1Km

Ologolo Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 2 30000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 850000000 1.1Km

ologolo, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 85000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 97000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 85000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 97000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 1.1Km
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Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 80000000 1.1Km

OLOGOLO, LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 260000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 3 120000000 1.1Km

Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 1.1Km

OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 395000000 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 248000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.1Km

osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 1.1Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 1.1Km

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1.1Km

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 1.1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 1.1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 1.1Km

BEFORE CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 1.1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 110000000 1.1Km

Chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.1Km

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 6 85000000 1.1Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


